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GROW WITH DUKE GARDENS

Membership 

Sarah P. Duke Gardens
420 Anderson Street, Durham, NC 27705

tel: 919.668.5253
gardensmembership@duke.edu
gardens.duke.edu/membership

Sarah P. Duke Gardens creates and nurtures an environment 
in the heart of Duke University for learning, inspiration and 
enjoyment through excellence in horticulture and community 
engagement. More than 600,000 visitors from all over the world 
visit Sarah P. Duke Gardens annually, enjoying its 55 acres of 
world-class gardens. Admission is free, and Duke Gardens is open 
365 days a year.

Yes! I would like to become a member of Duke Gardens at the following level:

Please detach and return this form to:
Sarah P. Duke Gardens • Duke University Box 90341 • Durham, NC 27708-0341

Join Us

Member Name(s)

Address

City

State Zip

Phone

Email(s)

No matter what the occasion, a membership to Duke Gardens always makes 
a meaningful gift. Give someone special the gift of the Gardens by contacting 
us at 919.668.5253 or gardensmembership@duke.edu.

$  Membership amount
$  I would like to make an additional donation
$  TOTAL (100% tax deductible)

Name on card

Card number

Expiration date

Check enclosed made payable to Sarah P. Duke Gardens
Charge $ to my:        Visa         MasterCard         American Express        Discover

Duke Student ($25)
Individual ($50)
Dual ($75)
Family ($100)

Supporting ($250)
Contributing ($500)
Sustaining ($750)

Bronze ($1,000
Silver ($2,500)
Gold ($5,000)
Leader ($10,000)
Champion ($20,000+)

Basic Memberships Gardens Partners Duke Gardens Society

More than 70% of Duke Gardens’ funding 
comes from private sources, including the 

generosity of our members.  



Invitations to member-only events and opportunities • • • • • • •
Early access to plant sales plus a 10% discount on plant sale 
purchases • • • • • • •
Complimentary and discounted pricing for educaiton programs • • • • • • •
10% discount at the Terrace Shop • • • • • • •
Exclusive member communications, including Growing, Duke 
Gardens’ annual publicaiton • • • • • • •
Complimentary annual subscription to Better Homes & 
Gardens or Martha Stewart Living magazines • • • • • • •
Reciprocal admission benefits at more than 300 public gardens 
in North America • • • • • • •
Member pricing for summer camp and other family programs • • • •
Annual thank you gift • • •
1 complimentary dual gift membership to the recipient of your 
choice • • •
Invitations to insider talks, events and seasonal tours • • •
20% discount on Gothic Bookshop purchases 
(valid membership card required) • • •
2 complimentary registrations for education programs • •
50% discount on a trolley or walking tour reservation • •
Complimentary trolley or walking tour reservation •
Parking fee waived during special events •
2 complimentary dual gift memberships to the recipients of 
your choice •

Sarah P. Duke Gardens is a place like no other. When you 
visit the Gardens, no matter the season, you find inspiration, 
enjoyment and learning opportunities around every corner. 
Membership is the best way to make the most of your experience 
at Duke Gardens, with exclusive members-only events, discounts 
on education programs and plant sale purchases and other 
exciting benefits.  

What’s more, membership support truly makes an impact. 
Friends of Duke Gardens provide vital funding to Duke Gardens’ 
annual operations, enabling us to create and nurture a world-
class botanic garden that is accessible and free to all visitors. 
Membership also funds the care of our renowned plant 
collections, innovative educational opportunities, community 
outreach initiatives, conservation and sustainability efforts and 
more. Join us today and grow with us.

Membership Levels & Benefits
Duke 
Student
$25

Individual
$50

Dual
$75

Family
$100

Supporting 
Gardens 
Partner 
$250

Contributing 
Gardens 
Partner 
$500

Sustaining 
Gardens 
Partner 
$750

Duke Gardens Society

Ways to Become a Member
Online at gardens.duke.edu/membership

By phone, have your credit card ready and call 919.668.5253

By mail, complete the application on reverse and mail with 
payment to:

Sarah P. Duke Gardens
Membership
Duke Box 90341
Durham, NC  27708-0341

Duke Gardens Society is an important donor community that 
provides our most generous supporters the opportunity to 
make a deeper connection with and contribution to the mission 
of the Gardens. Duke Gardens Society is open to households 
who make a contribution of $1,000 or more to the Duke 
Gardens Annual Fund.  Benefits include:

 •	 complimentary parking at Duke Gardens
•	 invitations to exclusive events and programs for Duke 

Gardens Society patrons, including the annual Duke 
Gardens Society dinner 

•	 recognition in the Annual Report
•	 unique travel experiences
•	 opportunities to host private events and tours at Duke 

Gardens 
•	 inclusion in The Washington Duke Society, Duke 

University’s leadership circle
•	 all benefits available to Duke Gardens members and 

so much more.

Visit gardens.duke.edu/membership for further information.

 


